
Jeux 
Mediterranéens
Week of

27 JUN 2022
City,Country

Oran, ALG

ORDER OF PLAY
Tuesday 28 Jun 2022

ITF Supervisor 

Benjamin POMPORTES 

Central
Starting at 10:00

GS R16 

Yasmine KABBAJ (MAR)
vs.

Ines IBBOU (ALG)

Court 1
Starting at 10:00

BS R16 

Matteo ARNALDI (ITA)
vs.

Adam MOUNDIR (MAR)

Court 2
Starting at 10:00

GS R16 

Nuria BRANCACCIO (ITA)
vs.

Helene PELLICANO (MLT)

Court 3
Starting at 10:00

BS R16 

Matthew ASCIAK (MLT)
vs.

Carlos LOPEZ MONTAGUD (ESP)

Court 4
Starting at 10:00

BS R16 

Karim-Mohamed MAAMOUN (EGY)

vs.
Yanki EREL (TUR)

Court 5
Starting at 10:00

BS R16 

Alvaro LOPEZ SAN MARTIN (ESP)

vs.
Mohamed A ziz O UA KA A  (TUN)

Court 6
Starting at 11:00

GS R16 

Aurora ZANTEDESCHI (ITA)
vs.

EL AOUNI, A
or CURMI, F

1

Not Before 11:30
GS R16 

Amira BENAISSA (ALG)
vs.

Guiomar MARISTANY ZULETA (ESP)

Not Before 11:30
BS R16 

Amr ELSAYED (EGY)
vs.

Francesco PASSARO (ITA)

Not Before 11:30
GS R16 

Jessica BOUZAS MANEIRO (ESP)

vs.
Mariana ALVES CAMPINO (POR)

Not Before 11:30
BS R16 

Liam DELICATA (MLT)
vs.

Elliot BENCHETRIT (MAR)

Not Before 11:30
GS R16 

Chiraz BECHRI (TUN)
vs.

Sandra SAMIR (EGY)

Not Before 11:30
BS R16 

Petros CHRYSOCHOS (CYP)
vs.

Koray KIRCI (TUR)

2

Not Before 17:00
BS R16 

Lucas CATARINA (MON)
vs.

Menelaso EFSTA THIO U (C YP)

Not Before 17:00
GS R16 

Gresi BAJRI (ALB)
vs.

Zeynep SONMEZ (TUR)

Not Before 17:00
GS R16 

Ilay YORUK (TUR)
vs.

Vesa GJINAJ (KOS)

After Rest, Not Before 17:00

GD QF 
Nuria BRANCACCIO (ITA) /
Aurora ZANTEDESCHI (ITA)

vs.
Sandra ABDELSALAM (EGY) /

Aya EL SAYED (EGY)

After Rest, Not Before 17:00

GD QF 
Francesca CURMI (MLT) /
Elaine GENOVESE (MLT)

vs.
Aya EL AOUNI (MAR) /
Yasmine KABBAJ (MAR)

After Rest, Not Before 17:00

BD QF 
Wissam ABDERRAHMAN (TUN) /

Mohamed A ziz O UA KA A  (TUN)

vs.
Ilhan Sarp A GA BIGUN (TUR) /

Berk ILKEL (TUR)

3

After Rest, Not Before 18:00

GD QF 
Ines BEKRAR (ALG) /

Ines IBBOU (ALG)
vs.

Jessica BOUZAS MANEIRO (ESP) /

Guiomar MARISTANY ZULETA (ESP)

After Rest, Not Before 18:00

BD QF 
Sebastian DOMINKO (SLO) /

Maj PREMZL (SLO)
vs.

Elliot BENCHETRIT (MAR) /
Adam MOUNDIR (MAR)

After Rest, Not Before 18:00

BD QF 
Matteo ARNALDI (ITA) /
Francesco PASSARO (ITA)

vs.
Petros C HRYSO C HO S (C YP) /

Eleftherios NEOS (CYP)

After Rest, Not Before 18:00

BD QF 
Amr ELSAYED (EGY) /
Karim-Mohamed MAAMOUN (EGY)

vs.
Carlos LOPEZ MONTAGUD (ESP) /

Alvaro LOPEZ SAN MARTIN (ESP)

After Rest, Not Before 18:00

GD QF 
Chiraz BECHRI (TUN) /
Feryel BEN HASSEN (TUN)

vs.
Basak ERAYDIN (TUR) /
Doga TURKMEN (TUR)

4
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